10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

Poniedziatek

Plastyka
Jezyk polski
Matematyka

Historia

Plastyka
Jezyk polski
Matematyka

Historia

Wtorek
Biologia
Jezyk polski
Matematvka

Jezyk angielski

Biologia
Jezyk polski
Matematyka

Jezyk angielski

$roda
Techiilka
Jezyl polski
Matematyka

Jezyk angielski

Powtorki

Technika
Jezyk polski
Matematyka

Jezyk angielski

ogladaj na

Czwartek
Muzyka
Jezyk polski
Matematyka

Historia

Muzyka
Jezyk polski
Matematyka

Historia
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Piatek
Informatyka
Jezyk polski

Geografia

Jezyk angielski

Informatyka
Jezyk polski
Geografia

Jezyk angielski



